Senioren-2019

Platz Vereins-Nr. Verein Ges.-Pkt.
1 3536 | LAC Essingen 1090
2 3711 SSV Uim 1846 778
3 8101 LG Filder 538
4 1101  Unterlander LG 519
5 8501 LAV Stadtwerke Tlbingen 496
6 2104 LG Freiberg a.N. 485
7 7304 | LG Welfen 358
8 3163 | Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 326
9 4120 TF Feuerbach 309

10 5314 | VfL Ostelsheim 304
11 1312 TSG Schwabisch Hall 268
12 2102 LG Neckar-Enz 238
13 5342 SV Oberkollbach 235
14 2133  SGV Murr 221
15 5302 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 217
16 1131  TSG 1845 Heilbronn 211
17 8103 LG Teck 201
18 8104 LG Esslingen 198

3101 LG Filstal 198
20 6124 FSV Schwenningen 181

7701 LG Sigmaringen 181
22 4122 | Stuttgarter Leichtathletik Clu 177
23 6502 LG Winterlingen 172
24 5117 VIiL Sindelfingen 169
25 8135 | TG Nurtingen 168

2338 SG Weinstadt 168
27 5719 | Sportverein Oberderdingen 155
28 8337 LV Pliezhausen 2012 144
29 3720 TSG Ehingen 133
30 4135 | LAC Degerloch 129
31 6521 VfL Ostdorf 125

2103 | LAZ Ludwigsburg 125
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8348
7114
2324
8551
2180
8166
8544
7341
5316
3301
2318
1315
8515
6314
2330
1130
1164
3118
8147
7112
5135
2179
2317
7502
4124
8105
8154
8333
6534
8126
1501
6513
2181
5330

TSV Glems

TG Biberach

VL Waiblingen

LG Steinlach-Zollern

Team Ar Sport

Spvgg Germania Schlaitdorf

Turn- und Sportverein Hirschau

TSG Leutkirch
TV Oberhaugstett
LG Brenztal

Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen

TSV Crailsheim

TSV Kusterdingen

TV Spaichingen

VfL Winterbach

TSV Neuenstadt
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
TS Goppingen

TB Neuffen

TSV Riedlingen

TSV Kuppingen
TherapieReha Bottwartal e.V.
SV Winnenden

LG Ostl.Bodenseekreis
ViB Stuttgart 1893

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
TV Hochdorf

SV Ohmenhausen

TSV MeBstetten

TV Zell a.N.

LG Hohenlohe

TSV Geislingen

KSG Gerlingen

Lauftreff Altburg
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2130
5339
6519
2323
4119
7133
4130
8141
6532
6126
5346
2326
6512
5115
2327
5304
6136
3501
7329
5303
5340
5105
4123
8528
7524
6556
5132
5116
3139
3502
1734
6516
7115
4125

TV Sersheim

SC Neubulach

TSV Burladingen

TSV Schmiden

MTV Stuttgart
Fussballclub Mittelbiberach
SV Vaihingen

TSGV GroBbettlingen

TSV StraBberg

TV Sulz

1. FC Egenhausen

SG Schorndorf 1846

TB Tailfingen

TSV Minchingen
Eichenkreuz Schwaikheim
LG Nagoldtal

SV Waldméssingen

LG Staufen

TV 1846 Isny

LG Calw

SV Rotfelden

LG G&u Athletics

SV Stuttgarter Kickers
TSV Kiebingen

SV Oberteuringen

Turn- und Sportverein Hossinge
TSV Hoéfingen

TSV Hildrizhausen
Ausdauersportteam SiiBen
LSG Aalen

ASV Scheppach-Adolzfurt
TV Weilstetten

Sportverein Ochsenhausen

TB Bad Cannstatt
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8102
8323
3175
5125
8151
6114
7141
5130
3311
4114
8140
3712
2109
8328
4117
3774
1132
3146
3112
2325
2125
1301
7344
6545
6515
3719
3514
8155
3718
5521
5118
8304
6318
5326

LG Neckar-Erms-Aich
TSV Urach
LeichtathletikTeam Schurwald
TSV Dagersheim

AST Reichenbach

TSV Rottweil

VfB Gutenzell

VfL Herrenberg

TSG Schnaitheim

DJK Stuttgart-Sud

TSV Frickenhausen

TSG Soéflingen

LG Strohgau

IGL Reutlingen

Sportvg Feuerbach

ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm

TSV Talheim

Triathlon Team Géppingen
DJK Goppingen

TSG Backnang

TV Vaihingen/Enz

WGL Schwébisch Hall
TSV Reute

TSV Gauselfingen

TSG Balingen

TSV Beimerstetten

DJK SG Schwabisch Gmiind
TV Plochingen

TSV Erbach

Allgemeiner Sportverein Horb
Spvgg Weil der Stadt

LG Eningen-Reutlingen
TV Gosheim

TV Altburg
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1327
1172
8325
6526
5365
3116
8189
3553
8522
6517
5524
5315
2314
7129
7124
6111
7116
5133
8321
8124
7501
6320
3599
2304
5318
2150
8340
55622
5129
4101
8305
1515
7720
5120

SpVgg Satteldorf

Happy Tri-Team Gundelsheim

TSG Minsingen

SC Hechingen
Skizunft Calmbach
TSG Eislingen
Schurwald-Runners
TV StraBdorf

TSV Gomaringen
TSV Bisingen

LC Waldachtal
Skizunft Bad Herrenalb
TV Murrhardt

TSG Maselheim-Sulmingen
SV Birkenhard

SV Mariazell

TSV Laupheim

SV Nufringen

TUS Metzingen
TSV Lichtenwald
LG Bodensee

TV Méhringen

StG LG Rems-Welland
LG Weissacher Tal
TSV Calw

TSV Ensingen

SV Auingen

VfL Freudenstadt
TSV Grafenau

LG Kappelberg

LG Dettingen/Erms
steide runners

TSV Bad Saulgau

Spvgg Warmbronn
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4162
2342
2146
2153
8130
7343
7111
6518
5124
8511
7336
2116
8334
6142
5727
1350
1128
2305
3524
3152
8178
5345
3157

TSV Heumaden
Turnerbund Beinstein
TSV Schwieberdingen
KSV Hoheneck

TSG Esslingen

SG Niederwangen
TV Bad Schussenried
TG Schémberg
Spvgg Holzgerlingen
SV Unterjesingen
Bad Waldseer

TSV Nussdorf

VfL Pfullingen

Postsportgemeinschaft Rottweil

SFG Serres 1993

SC Buhlertann

TSV Willsbach

LG Limes-Rems

LC Aalener Spion

TV Birenbach

SC Altbach

TSV Haiterbach

Ski Club Wiesensteig
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